
 2025 RiverStone Confidential Dealer Price List Phone:  (260) 593-4014
Effective 11/20/2024

 

DATE

DEALER#
DEALER 
CITY/STATE
SALESMAN 70-6838 X $8,250 RIVERSTONE LUXURY PACKAGE (Mandatory)

RSF60182-1 X $2,500 ULTIMATE ELECTRONICS PACKAGE (Mandatory)
                30 AMP MPPT Solar Controller

200W Solar Panel 

  
70-2102 x $25 Carbon Monoxide Detector - Mandatory - Code Starts 1/1/05
70-946 $0 RVIA SEAL
70-902 $256 CSA SEAL & CONSTRUCTION

    RS-S $0 STATE SEAL -  WA ($28)    NE ($20)   
RSF60065-5 $15,900                                             LEGACY PACKAGE (OPTIONAL)
       Full Body Paint                                           100 AH Lithium Battery                                       3rd High Performance AC w/ Heat Pump       

70-10301 x $1,385 3rd High Performance A/C with heat pump (Included in Legacy Package)
70-1434 $4,000 5.5 Onan Marquis Gold LP Generator 
70-1549-1 $595 Trail Air 21K Hitch (39RKFB ONLY) 
70-10016 x $1,095 4 Camera System w/ 7" Monitor Screen- Rear, Side, and Entry Door Views
70-6402-4 x $1,500 Slide Room Awning Toppers with Metal Weather Shields
70-10677 $1,500 2 Additional 200W Solar Panels and 100 Amp hour Lithium Battery (Included in Legacy Package)
70-10327 $4,250 MORryde Independent Suspension System- Tandem Axle
70-10327-1 $7,050 MORryde Independent Suspension System- Triple Axle
70-1620 x $12,200 Full Body Paint (Included in Legacy Package)

44DBL $115,507 FW 70-1996 x $2,240 Hydraulic Disc Brakes (Included in Legacy Package)
70-10252 x $470 39" Outside TV (Not Available on 42FSKG)

442MC $110,486 FW 70-10206 $655 50" Outside TV (42FSKG ONLY)
70-2540 $5,500 Ceramic Coating

39RKFB $103,533 FW

425FO $115,257 FW

X 421FK $111,152 FW

419RD $109,661 FW 70-3022 $500 12V Fridge
70-10326 $295 Cadet Heater in Bedroom
70-60082 $0 Queen Bed Suite IPO King Bed Suite

  70-832-1 $1,295 Theatre Seat with Console IPO Desk 39RKFB, 42FSKG, 421FK

$110,280 FW

         7K Dexter Axles w/ Disc Brakes                                                         Additional Campside Awning
OPTION TOTALS $30,915          66" x 80" Residintial 10" Memory Foam Mattress                                MORryde Zero Gravity Ramp Door

$18,915
 

99 ($750) WESTERN FRT DISCOUNT
SHIP OR DPU 99 X ($2,500) UEP DISCOUNT

99 X ($1,250) DEALER PERFORMANCE DISCOUNT
TOTAL 99 X ($8,250) RIVERSTONE LUXURY PACKAGE DISCOUNT

PO#

442MC 442MC
39RKFB 39RKFB
425FO 425FO
421FK 421FK
419RD 419RD
42FSKG 42FKG
44DBL 44DBL

MERCURY

Additional Comments

DEALER COST

Living Room Samsung Smart TV                                                              BMPro Integrated Touch Control
Klipsch Sound Bar

2000 W Inverter

$1,250 Max Graphics Package w/ Painted Caps70-691 X

SUBTOTAL

Wood Color

Additional Comments

GARAGE MODEL STANDARDS

EXTERIOR OPTIONS

INTERIOR OPTIONS

Decorator White X
MANDATORY PRICING 

42FSKG

FLOORPLANS

       
       Hydraulic Disc Brakes                                   Additional 400W of Solar Panels                    LCI Waste Master System                    

X

GARAGE MODELS

RETAIL 
NAME:

$130,067

DISCOUNT ($12,000)

Furniture Color

X

FULL BODY PAINT

(With Legacy Package or Paint Option Only)

Cocoa Bean

Switchback Tobacco
Ripplebrook

FROST
BLUE ICE
RIPTIDE RED

124,999$         
119,999$         
136,999$         
129,999$         

Legacy Pkg Map

154,999$                 

RiverStone Map

124,999$         
139,999$         

145,999$                 
137,999$                 
149,999$                 
145,999$                 
143,999$                 
144,999$                 

127,999$         


